87 34th Street, Unit 11, Brooklyn, NY 11232
T +1 718 387 6132
Designed by Ladies & Gentlemen Studio, 2014
Shape Up
Updated 16OCT2019
Pendant - Hemisphere
Series
Shape Up
Product
Pendant - Hemisphere
Dimensions
Overall dimensions variable.
Shade: L 16in/41cm x
W 16in/41cm x H 10in/26cm
Weight
Fixture: 10lb/4.5kg
10in/26cm
16in/41cm
120V/240V LED Illumination
Sockets: G4
Bulbs: 2.6 Watt, 12V LED
Wattage: 2.6 Watts
Lumens: 30 Lumens
Color Temperature: 2700 Kelvin
Bulb Life: 50,000 hours
Dimming: ELV, Triac
Certifications
UL, cUL (120V)
CE (240V)
Materials
Aluminum, brass, steel
Metal Shade Finishes
Blackened steel, brushed brass,
brushed copper
Cord Colors
Currant, black
Suspension
12-foot fabric cord. Length can be
adjusted on site
Canopy
5-inch round in brushed brass
Hanging Hardware
2 1/2-inch vertical round in brushed
brass